January
6th

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM

CY-WOODS KLEIN

VARSITY CY-WOODS KLEIN
IV SEVEN LAKES MEMORIAL
VARSITY SEVEN LAKES MEMORIAL
JV GRASS MEMORIAL JVB THE WOODLANDS WHITE
IV COLLEGE PARK MACARTHUR
VARSITY BRYAN MACARTHUR
V TAYLOR GRAND OAKS
VARSITY TAYLOR GRAND OAKS

JV will play 30 minute halves with a 5 minute half time (running clock)
VARSITY will play 40 minute halves with a 10 minute half time (running clock)

Practice fields/baseball fields will be open for warm up please get majority of your warm up done there.

Will try to get 10-15 minutes on actual field to keep things on time



January
7th

8:00 AM KLEIN MACARTHUR

9:30 AM VARSITY KLEIN MACARTHUR
11:15 AM IV COLLEGE PARK TAYLOR
12:45 PM JV GRASS THE WOODLANS WHITE COLLEGE PARK
12:45 ON VARSITY BRYAN TAYLOR
2:30 PM IV MEMORIAL CY-WOODS
4:00 PM VARSITY MEMORIAL CY-WOODS
5:45 PM V SEVEN LAKES GRAND OAKS
7:15 PM VARSITY SEVEN LAKES GRAND OAKS

JV will play 30 minute halves with a 5 minute half time (running clock)
VARSITY will play 40 minute halves with a 10 minute half time (running clock)
Practice fields/baseball fields will be open for warm up please get majority of your warm up done there.
Will try to get 10-15 minutes on actual field to keep things on time



January
8th

8:00 AM
8:00AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM

JV GRASS TAYLOR MACARTHUR

VARSITY TAYLOR MACARTHUR

VARSITY KLEIN BRYAN

JV GRASS KLEIN COLLEGE PARK
JV MEMORIAL GRAND OAKS

VARSITY MEMORIAL GRAND OAKS

JV GRASS THE WOODLANDS WHITE SEVEN LAKES B
JV CY WOODS SEVEN LAKES

VARSITY CY WOODS SEVEN LAKES

JV will play 30 minute halves with a 5 minute half time (running clock)
VARSITY will play 40 minute halves with a 10 minute half time (running clock)

Practice fields/baseball fields will be open for warm up please get majority of your warm up done there.

Will try to get 10-15 minutes on actual field to keep things on time



