

Grand Oaks Cup Thursday

Time	Team	Visitor	Home
8:00 AM	JV	CY-WOODS	KLEIN
9:30 AM	VARSITY	CY-WOODS	KLEIN
11:15 AM	JV	SEVEN LAKES	MEMORIAL
12:45 PM	VARSITY	SEVEN LAKES	MEMORIAL
2:30 PM	JV GRASS	MEMORIAL JVB	THE WOODLANDS WHITE
2:30 PM	JV	COLLEGE PARK	MACARTHUR
4:00 PM	VARSITY	BRYAN	MACARTHUR
5:45 PM	JV	TAYLOR	GRAND OAKS
7:15 PM	VARSITY	TAYLOR	GRAND OAKS

JV will play 30 minute halves with a 5 minute half time (running clock)

VARSITY will play 40 minute halves with a 10 minute half time (running clock)

Practice fields/baseball fields will be open for warm up please get majority of your warm up done there.

Will try to get 10-15 minutes on actual field to keep things on time



Grand Oaks Cup Friday

Time	Team	Visitor	Home
8:00 AM	JV	KLEIN	MACARTHUR
9:30 AM	VARSITY	KLEIN	MACARTHUR
11:15 AM	JV	COLLEGE PARK	TAYLOR
12:45 PM	JV GRASS	THE WOODLANS WHITE	COLLEGE PARK
12:45 ON	VARSITY	BRYAN	TAYLOR
2:30 PM	JV	MEMORIAL	CY-WOODS
4:00 PM	VARSITY	MEMORIAL	CY-WOODS
5:45 PM	JV	SEVEN LAKES	GRAND OAKS
7:15 PM	VARSITY	SEVEN LAKES	GRAND OAKS

JV will play 30 minute halves with a 5 minute half time (running clock)

VARSITY will play 40 minute halves with a 10 minute half time (running clock)

Practice fields/baseball fields will be open for warm up please get majority of your warm up done there.

Will try to get 10-15 minutes on actual field to keep things on time



Grand Oaks Cup Saturday

Time	Team	Visitor	Home
8:00 AM	JV GRASS	TAYLOR	MACARTHUR
8:00AM	VARSITY	TAYLOR	MACARTHUR
9:45 AM	VARSITY	KLEIN	BRYAN
9:45 AM	JV GRASS	KLEIN	COLLEGE PARK
11:30 AM	JV	MEMORIAL	GRAND OAKS
1:00 PM	VARSITY	MEMORIAL	GRAND OAKS
1:00 PM	JV GRASS	THE WOODLANDS WHITE	SEVEN LAKES B
2:45 PM	JV	CY WOODS	SEVEN LAKES
4:15 PM	VARSITY	CY WOODS	SEVEN LAKES

JV will play 30 minute halves with a 5 minute half time (running clock)

VARSITY will play 40 minute halves with a 10 minute half time (running clock)

Practice fields/baseball fields will be open for warm up please get majority of your warm up done there.

Will try to get 10-15 minutes on actual field to keep things on time